25ft (7.6m) Power Extension Cord, NEMA 5-15R to NEMA 5-15P Black Extension Cord,
13A 125V, 16AWG, Outlet Extension Power Cable, NEMA 5-15R to NEMA 5-15P AC
Computer Power Cord - UL Listed
Produkt-ID: PAC10125
This 25 ft Computer Power Cord Extension Cable instantly turns a large, awkward power connector
into a smaller, streamlined connector.
The power adapter will fit into any socket, maximizing the space on your power strip, surge protector,
or wall outlet.
The power adapter also doubles as a power cord extender, giving you an extra 25 ft of reach for your
monitor, computer case, or any other powered device.
Zertifikate Berichte und Kompatibilität
Anwendungen
• Extend an existing power cord by an additional 25ft
• Allows you to attach bulky power adapter to a power strip or a wall outlet without blocking other
outlets
Merkmale
• POWER EXTENSION CORD: This 25ft (7.6m) 16AWG AC power extension cable with NEMA 5-15R
and NEMA 5-15P connectors is suitable for workstations/home office | Indoor use | Rated to carry
125V at 13A
• PERFORMANCE AND SAFETY: UL listed (UL62 & UL817) | Fully molded strain relief on connectors for
durability | Fire Rating: VW-1 | 3 Conductor extension cord with 100% copper wire | This cable is
available in other lengths
• SPECS: 25ft (7.6m) AC Power Cord | NEMA 5-15R to NEMA 5-15P | 18AWG | 125V 13A (Max) |
Jacket Type: SJT | Jacket Material: PVC | Black | Temperature Range: 37°F to 140°F (3°C to 60°C) |
Cable Outer Diameter: 0.33in (8.5mm)
• COMPATIBILITY: PC Power Extension Cord NEMA 5-15P works with North American outlets | Extend
a 3-prong power connection from your desktop computer, server, or printer | Replacement power
supply cable/cord
• THE IT PRO’S CHOICE: Designed and built for IT Professionals, this extension cord is backed for life,
including free lifetime 24/5 multi-lingual technical assistance
Hardware
Garantiebestimmungen Lifetime
Kabeltyp SJT
Steckverbinder
Steckverbinder A 1 - NEMA 5-15 Strom (Nordamerika)
Steckverbinder B 1 - NEMA 5-15 Strom (Nordamerika)
Strom
Eingangsspannung 125 AC
Eingangsstrom 13 A
Physische
Eigenschaften
Farbe Schwarz
Drahtstärke 16 AWG
Kabellänge 25.0 ft [7.6 m]
Produktlänge 25.0 ft [7.6 m]
Produktbreite 1.0 in [2.6 cm]
Produkthöhe 1.4 in [3.5 cm]
Produktgewicht 30.5 oz [865.0 g]
Verpackungsinform
ationen
Paketmenge 1
Paketlänge 11.9 in [30.2 cm]
Paketbreite 14.8 in [37.6 cm]
Pakethöhe 2.2 in [5.5 cm]
Versandgewicht
(Verpackung)
1.9 lb [0.9 kg]
Verpackungsinhalt
Im Paket enthalten 1 - 25 ft Power Cord Extension - NEMA 5-15R to NEMA
5-15P
Garantieinformatio
nen
Warranty Lifetime
* Größe, Aussehen und Spezifikationen sind Änderungen ohne vorherige Ankündigung vorbehalten.